
SALDAIS DŽUDO 2023  1. Apr  Saldus   U12 Z-46
Dalībnieki: 8
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1. Gustavs ROTBERGS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

5. Rodions ČMILS, LAT/Spars

00s1 - 01s1

2

3. Reinis VĒJŠ, LAT/LSPA DS

7. Arsēnijs LOBOVS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

01 - 00s2

3

2. Māris ŠMELDS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

6. Emīls SEMJONOVS, LAT/Kyodai

00 - 10
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4. Lukjans MAKSIMČIKOVS, LAT/LSPA DS

8. Toms EKMANIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

00 - 10
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Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Toms EKMANIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Reinis VĒJŠ, LAT/LSPA DS

Gustavs ROTBERGS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Rodions ČMILS, LAT/Spars

Emīls SEMJONOVS, LAT/Kyodai

Lukjans MAKSIMČIKOVS, LAT/LSPA DS

Arsēnijs LOBOVS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Māris ŠMELDS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS


